At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
PNSPO! EOMG-001406 MC, 18-Apr-01
Safety Photoelectric Switch  E3FS-Family
MC, OMG-PE

MC, OMG-PE
18.04.2001 page 4 von 4
Ordering Information: type list
    DC-Switching Models, plastic
Pos. Code Sensing method,
sensing distance
Connection
(cable-length)
Output/
Input
config.
Enclosure
ratings Comments
1 E3FS-10B4 2M Through beam, 10m Pre-wired (2m)* PNP IP67 Receiver and Emitter
2 E3FS-10C4 2M Through beam, 10m Pre-wired (2m)* NPN IP67 Receiver and Emitter
3 E3FS-10B4-P1 Through beam, 10m Connector PNP IP67 Receiver and Emitter
4 E3FS-10C4-P1 Through beam, 10m Connector NPN IP67 Receiver and Emitter
Note : * Other cable lengths available by special order
    DC-Switching Models, metal
Pos. Code Sensing method,
sensing range
Connection
(cable-length)
Output/
Input
config.
Enclosure
ratings Comments
1.  E3FS-10B4-M 2M Through beam, 10m Pre-wired (2m)* PNP IP67 Receiver and Emitter
2.  E3FS-10C4-M 2M Through beam, 10m Pre-wired (2m)* NPN IP67 Receiver and Emitter
3.  E3FS-10B4-M1-M Through beam, 10m Connector PNP IP67 Receiver and Emitter
4.  E3FS-10C4-M1-M Through beam, 10m Connector NPN IP67 Receiver and Emitter
Note : * Other cable lengths available by special order
Remarks to enclosure ratings:
The enclosure ratings IP67 of OMRON internal standard correspond to a higher test requirements than the official
standard IEC 60 529 :